19/
ARLINGTON

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

EDUCATE - PREPARE - INSPIRE

ARLINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FACILITY USE FEE SCHEDULE ($/hour unless otherwise noted)
Rates effective 9/1/2023

Rental

Category 1 | Category2 | Category 3

Maintenance

[ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Classroom $0.00 $12.00 $17.00
Kitchen $0.00 $22.00 $27.00
Pods $0.00 $12.00 $17.00
Library $0.00 $22.00 $27.00
Gym/Multi-purpose Room $0.00 $82.00 $105.00
[MIDDLE SCHOOL
Classroom $0.00 $12.00 $17.00
Kitchen $0.00 $22.00 $27.00
Commons $0.00 $27.00 $32.00
Library $0.00 $27.00 $32.00
Gym $0.00 $82.00 $117.00
Mat Room $0.00 $22.00 $37.00
[HIGH SCHOOL
Classroom $0.00 $12.00 $17.00
Kitchen $0.00 $22.00 $27.00
Library $0.00 $27.00 $32.00
Commons $0.00 $55.00 $75.00
AHS Aux Gym $0.00 $82.00 $117.00
AHS Large Gym $0.00 $82.00 $122.00
Mat Room $0.00 $22.00 $37.00
|PERFORMING ARTS CENTER (PAC)
Theater $110.00 $155.00 $280.00
Load in /Rehearsal $60.00 $80.00 $145.00
Lobby Only $45.00 $70.00 $115.00
Grand Piano Rental $100.00 $100.00 $100.00
[OUTDOOR FACILITIES
Fields (per site/per season) $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
Fields (hourly rental rate) $0.00 $15.00 $20.00
Haller Stadium (per site/per season) $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
Haller Stadium (hourly rental rate) $0.00 $50.00 $100.00
Haller Stadium Lights $0.00 $65.00 $75.00
AHS (Larson) Stadium $150.00 $150.00 $150.00
AHS Stadium Lights $0.00 $65.00 $75.00
AHS Stadium turf fee $55.00 $55.00 $55.00

[STAFFING (Two hour minimum, holiday rates are 1.5x)

PAC all except Ushers

$35.00 per hour

PAC Ushers $22.00 per hour
Custodial $55.00 per hour
Kitchen $55.00 per hour

AHS Stadium Monitor

$35.00 per hour

*  Utility fees charged to all users, weekend rates billed for a minimum of two hours
**  Maintenance fees charged to all users. Fees are used to offset routine wear and tear on District facilities. Renters who cause

damage to District facilities will be charged for the actual cost of repairs
*** A turf replacement fee will be charged to all Arlington High School Stadium renters
**** Staffing charges will depend on the event and the venue. Please contact the APS Facility Coordinator @ 360-618-6205 or the

Linda Byrnes Performing Arts Center Coordinator @ 360-618-6321
***** Some facilities are not available for rental and District facilities are not the appropriate venue for some events

****+%$5.00 minimum charge for any facility use



